
H M MacDonald Staff List 

2023-2024 

 

Staff       Posi*on    Email 

Jerome Stewart  Principal    jerome.stewart@srce.ca 

Carmel MacPherson  Secretary    carmel.macpherson@srce.ca 

Mary Beth Mill  Learning Support   marybeth.mills.@srce.ca 

Robin Hayne   Guidance    robin.hayne@srce.ca 

Nikita Jarvis   Pre-Primary    nikita.jarvis@srce.ca 

Sabina Floss   Pre-Primary    sabina.floss@srce.ca 

Alasdair Lanyon  Primary/1 Teacher   alasdair.lanyon@srce.ca 

Julie Hicks   1 / 2 Teacher    julie.hicks@srce.ca  

Sarah Floyd   3/4 Teacher    sarah.floyd@srce.ca 

Jiselle LeBlanc   5/6 Teacher    jiselle.leblanc@srce.ca 

Michelle MacKinnon  Phys Ed & Literacy Hybrid  michelle.mackinnon@srce.ca 

Katherine Meuse  Librarian    katherine.meuse@srce.ca 

Mairi Lambourne  4/5/6 Gaelic    mairi.lambourne@srce.ca   

MaThew Doherty  4/5/6 Core French, Math Hybrid,  maThew.doherty@srce.ca 

    3/4 Math 

Holly Farrell   Janitorial    holly.farrell@srce.ca 

Katlyn Gerrior   School Psychologist   katlyn.gerrior@srce.ca 

Lauren MacDonald  Speech Language   laurenm.macdonald@srce.ca 

Nancy  Roper   Child/Youth Care PracYYoner  nancy.roper@srce.ca 

Cathy MacGillivray  Bus Supervisor 
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